Technical Guide W5.5
01
.2
4
 |
 W
5.
5

P
G
 2
tAble 1 Junior Clamps for Galvanised Pipe, Full Circle
Code Description Length
CRSS015G75f Suits 15mm (21.3Od)   75mm
CRSS015G150f Suits 15mm (21.3Od)   150mm
CRSS020G75f Suits 20mm (26.7Od)   75mm
CRSS020G150f Suits 20mm (26.7Od)   150mm
CRSS025G75f Suits 25mm (33.4Od)   75mm
CRSS025G150f Suits 25mm (33.4Od)   150mm
CRSS032G75f Suits 32mm (42.2Od)   75mm
CRSS032G150f Suits 32mm (42.2Od)   150mm
tAble 2 Junior Clamps for Galvanised Pipe, Half Circle
Code Description Length
CRSS015G75H Suits 15mm (21.3Od)   75mm
CRSS015G150H Suits 15mm (21.3Od)   150mm
CRSS020G75H Suits 20mm (26.7Od)   75mm
CRSS020G150H Suits 20mm (26.7Od)   150mm
CRSS025G75H Suits 25mm (33.4Od)   75mm
CRSS025G150H Suits 25mm (33.4Od)   150mm
CRSS032G75H Suits 32mm (42.2Od)   75mm
CRSS032G150H Suits 32mm (42.2Od)   150mm
CRSS040G75H Suits 40mm (48.3Od)   75mm
CRSS040G150H Suits 40mm (48.3Od)   150mm
CRSS050G75H Suits 50mm (60.3Od)   75mm
CRSS050G150H Suits 50mm (60.3Od)   150mm
CRSS065G75H Suits 65mm (73.0Od)   75mm
CRSS065G150H Suits 65mm (73.0Od)   150mm
CRSS075G75H Suits 75mm (88.9Od)  75mm
CRSS075G150H Suits 75mm (88.9Od)   150mm
CRSS100G75H Suits 100mm (114.3Od)   75mm
CRSS100G150H Suits 100mm (114.3Od)   150mm
tAble 3 Junior Clamps for Copper Pipe, Full Circle
Code Description Length
CRSS015C75f Suits 15mm (12.7Od)    75mm
CRSS015C150f Suits 15mm (12.7Od)    150mm